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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Sunbelt - 221 3 189.025 47.175 48.200 46.275 47.375
11 1 1

338 Rylee Watson 9.475 9.3759.250
340 Courtney Stanbury 9.450 9.650 9.4759.200
336 Madison Fox 9.450 9.775 9.575
342 Olivia Layman 9.425
335 Brooke Atkins 9.375 9.225
339 Brooke Stevens 9.725
333 Georgia Thibault 9.600
331 Hannah Icken 9.450 9.350
337 Bella McCarroll 9.250
332 MacKenzie Ward 9.550
341 Lexy Whitley 9.400

2 The Rock - 225 3 182.125 46.450 45.650 44.875 45.150
22 3 2

354 Trinity Hindman 9.425 8.9258.775
350 Harley Starr 9.400 8.900
353 Taylor Hindman 9.300 9.175 9.100
347 Jacy Sitton 9.200 8.925
348 Danielle Hardin 9.125 9.0008.825
349 Edyn Esquivel 9.275 9.500
351 Hannah Hughes 9.200 9.175
352 Rennah Tuttle 9.075 9.2258.600

3 Lone Star - 215 3 180.950 46.150 46.150 43.950 44.700
33 2 3

315 Triniti Clemmons 9.450 9.375 9.1509.200
312 Chloe Glenn 9.250 9.1759.225
316 Addie Uselman 9.250 9.400 9.1008.400
311 Mallory Alvarez 9.150
314 Emma Winchell 9.050 9.300 8.7508.550
365 Nikki Hewett 9.475 8.575
309 Embry Gabriel 8.600
313 Isabella Mercer 8.525

4 Sokol - 215 3 177.850 45.875 44.950 43.050 43.975
44 4 4

328 Kayli Jones 9.350 9.150 9.0009.050
323 Ashlyn Norton 9.200 9.250 9.100
330 Josalyn Hernandez 9.150 8.525
325 Yana Laredo 9.125 8.5508.025
322 Allyncia Williams 9.050 8.700 8.6508.350
329 Jessica Alexander 9.325
327 Sienna Miertschin 9.175
321 Kylie Miertschin 8.6758.450
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5 Achievers - 250 3 164.775 45.050 41.700 37.650 40.375
55 5 5

304 Anna Walker 9.300 8.3508.300
306 Sophia Rose 9.100 7.400
302 Eden Brumfield 8.950 8.575 8.1757.200
307 Skyler Machado 8.900 8.150 8.0507.350
301 Madysen Harshman 8.800 8.425 8.100
305 Chloe Williams 8.550 7.700
303 Avery Futrell 8.000 7.400
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